U PERULIAGE unknown

JAVIER LAGO MUNIiZz

CR
Born in: BOIRO 06-30-1987 OR-GABO DACRUZ CABO
DA
CRUZ
Competing Times_.
Season Club in the Condition on ;bms?tuteggjst;?ication S(I):Jr?tss l;Ifufrlr;z;:r Ere:é :/ivrr(\)(::St
ACT boat

2024 No

2024 No

2023 No

2023 No

2022 No

2021 No

2020 No

2019 No

2018 No

2017 No

2016 No

2015 No

2014 CABOYes Formed 6 10 4 128 19:22,88 23:25,80

2013 CABOYes Formed 2 0 19:48,32 21:11,98

2012 CABONo Formed

2011 CABOYes Formed 2 0 20:50,58 21:31,18

2010 CABONo Formed

2009 CABONo Formed

2008 CABONo Formed

2007 CABONo Formed

2006 CABONo Formed

2005 CABONo Formed

2004 CABONo Formed

2003 CABONo Formed



