

**JAVIER LAGO MUÑÍZ**

Born in: BOIRO 06-30-1987

Intercalado en la competición**CR  
CABO  
DA  
CRUZ**

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition on boat	Times	Times	Clubs	Clubs substitute classification	Number of flags	Best time	Worst time
2025		No								
2025		No								
2024		No								
2024		No								
2023		No								
2023		No								
2022		No								
2021		No								
2020		No								
2019		No								
2018		No								
2017		No								
2016		No								
2015		No								
2014	CABO	Yes	Formed	6	10	4	128		19:22,88 23:25,80	
2013	CABO	Yes	Formed	2	0				19:48,32 21:11,98	
2012	CABO	No	Formed							
2011	CABO	Yes	Formed	2	0				20:50,58 21:31,18	
2010	CABO	No	Formed							
2009	CABO	No	Formed							
2008	CABO	No	Formed							
2007	CABO	No	Formed							
2006	CABO	No	Formed							
2005	CABO	No	Formed							
2004	CABO	No	Formed							
2003	CABO	No	Formed							